A very warm welcome to the Courtyard Cafe,
Jerving brunch am to 12noon..

= [BIRUNCIE =~

ELEGANT BREAKFAST
smoked salmon, scrambled egg, lemon on toasted brioche

EGGS BENEDICT
poached eggs, Yorkshire ham, hollandaise sauce
on a toasted English muffin

EGGS FLORENTINE v
poached eggs, wilted spinach, hollandaise sauce
on a toasted English muffin

SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKE
soft poached egg, dressed leaves

OMELETTE 6&r
choice of ham, cheese, mushroom or fomato,
dressed leaves

BACON AND EGGS
2 of each fried on your choice of toasted bloomer

TOAST v
2 slices of your choice of bloomer toasted, butter,
choice of jams

BREAKFAST PASTRIES v

e [PANINLS oo

CHEESE & ONION v

e MIBALL IDBAL -~

COFFEE OR TEA & A BREAKFAST PANINI

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£2.45

£1.50

£5
£5
£5

£6

ALLERGEN INFORMATION Please discuss any food allergies with a member of staff. Our fryers
are used for various products and therefore may contain allergen traces. As our kitchen is not an

allergen free zone we cannot guarantee absolute tfrace exclusion from a dish.

DIETARY INFORMATION D dairy free | GF gluten free | N may contain nut fraces | V vegetarian

The majority of our dishes can be adapted to suit a gluten or dairy free diet.



Serv&«g 12no0n to bpm

= SANIDWICHES -

Served in a sourdough bun with your choice of salad
Gluten free available on request

SMOKED SALMON £7
cucumber, cream cheese

YORKSHIRE HAM £6
dill pickles, mustard

CHEESE £6

tfomato, onion chutney v

e [PANINLS e

Served warm with your choice of salad

CHICKEN £8
Bacon, cheddar

SUNDRIED TOMATO v £7.50
pesto, brie

TUNA £7.50
sweetcorn, cheddar

HAM £7.50
cheddar

<~ [JQT SANIDWICHIES <

Served with fries, leftuce, tomato & sourdough bun

STEAK SANDWICH £11.00
grilled rump steak with crispy onions, mustard mayonnaise

oo MIBAIL IDIBALL <

COFFEE OR TEA, CAKE & A PANINI £9.50

YO

Attermoon Tea for Nortihern folk!

Trio of mini sandwich baps, homemade sausage roll, cake bites,
scone with cream and jam, served with tea or coffee

N Yorkshire Picnic may contfain nut fraces

Available 2pm to 5pm
£13 per person




Serv&«g 12no0n to bpm

== POR THE TABLE -~

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS bp/Gr
whiskey honey glaze

MIXED OLIVES bp/erv
SMOKED ALMONDS b/Gr/n/v

HUMMUS bpyv

crostini

FRIED YORKSHIRE BLUE CHEESE v
Hendersons relish

TOASTED CIABATTA bp/wv
rapeseed oil, balsamic

BATTERED FISH PIECES
tartare sauce

HONEY GLAZED PIGS IN BLANKETS

DEEP FRIED WHITEBAIT
tfomato fondue

£4.50

£3.50
£3
£4

£4.50

£3

£4

£4
£4

YORKSHIRE BAR & GRILL SAMPLE BOARD
- Ideal fo share

SMALL BOARD
any three of the above nibbles you fancy

LARGE BOARD
a grazing collection of the above nibbles

£10

£20

) 1. \Y 1) I

YOUR CHOICE OF 3 TO MAKE YOUR OWN

CLASSIC v
mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber,
house dressing

TABBOULEH bp/v
bulgar wheat, herbs, fomato

WALDOREF bp/cr/n/v
celery, apple, raisins, mayonnaise

£8.50

BLUE CHEESE SLAW cr/v
Yorkshire blue cheese, carrot, red
cabbage, mayonnaise

BACON & BRIOCHE
brioche croutons, crispy bacon,
red onion, egg

e STIDIRS =

YOUR CHOICE OF

Jersey royal potatoes in £3.50
garlic butter 6r/v

Spring greens & bacon 6 £3.50
Fries v £3

£3.50

Honey roast chantennay £3
carrots eF/v

Chunky chips v

Roast new potatoes pb/Gr/v £3





