

A very warm welcome to the Courtyard Cafe, serving brunch 7 am to 12 noon.

BRUNCH

ELEGANT BREAKFAST	£7.95		
smoked salmon, scrambled egg, lemon on toasted brioche			
EGGS BENEDICT poached eggs, Yorkshire ham, hollandaise sauce	£6.95		
on a toasted English muffin			
EGGS FLORENTINE V	£6.95		
poached eggs, wilted spinach, hollandaise sauce			
on a toasted English muffin	66.05		
SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKE soft poached egg, dressed leaves	£6.95		
OMELETTE GF	£5.95		
choice of ham, cheese, mushroom or tomato,			
dressed leaves			
BACON AND EGGS	£5.95		
2 of each fried on your choice of toasted bloomer			
TOAST V	£2.45		
2 slices of your choice of bloomer toasted, butter, choice of jams			
BREAKFAST PASTRIES V	£1.50		
····· PANINIS ·····			
BACON D	£5		
SAUSAGE D	£5		
CHEESE & ONION V	£5		
····· MEAL DEAL ······			
COFFEE OR TEA & A BREAKFAST PANINI	£6		

ALLERGEN INFORMATION Please discuss any food allergies with a member of staff. Our fryers are used for various products and therefore may contain allergen traces. As our kitchen is not an allergen free zone we cannot guarantee absolute trace exclusion from a dish.

DIETARY INFORMATION D dairy free | GF gluten free | N may contain nut traces | V vegetarian. The majority of our dishes can be adapted to suit a gluten or dairy free diet.



Serving 12 noon to 6pm

---- SANDWICHES

Served in a sourdough bun with your choice of salad

Gluten free available on request

SMOKED SALMON cucumber, cream cheese	£7
YORKSHIRE HAM dill pickles, mustard	£6
CHEESE	£6
tomato, onion chutney v	
····· PANINIS ······	
Served warm with your choice of salad	
CHICKEN	£8
Bacon, cheddar	
SUNDRIED TOMATO V	£7.50
pesto, brie	
TUNA	£7.50
sweetcorn, cheddar	
HAM	£7.50
cheddar	
Served with fries, lettuce, tomato & sourdough bun	
STEAK SANDWICH	£11.00
grilled rump steak with crispy onions, mustard mayonnaise	
MEAL DEAL	

YORKSHIRE Picnic

Afternoon Tea for Northern folk!

Trio of mini sandwich baps, homemade sausage roll, cake bites, scone with cream and jam, served with tea or coffee

 \emph{N} Yorkshire Picnic may contain nut traces

COFFEE OR TEA, CAKE & A PANINI

Available 2pm to 5pm $\pounds 13$ per person



£9.50



Serving 12 noon to 6pm

---- FOR THE TABLE -----

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS D/GF whiskey honey glaze	£4.50
MIXED OLIVES D/GF/V	£3.50
SMOKED ALMONDS D/GF/N/V	£3
HUMMUS D/V	£4
crostini	
FRIED YORKSHIRE BLUE CHEESE V	£4.50
Hendersons relish	
TOASTED CIABATTA D/V	£3
rapeseed oil, balsamic	
BATTERED FISH PIECES	£4
tartare sauce	
HONEY GLAZED PIGS IN BLANKETS	£4
DEEP FRIED WHITEBAIT	£4
tomato fondue	
YORKSHIRE BAR & GRILL SAMPLE BOARD - Ideal to share	
SMALL BOARD	£10
any three of the above nibbles you fancy	
LARGE BOARD	£20
a grazing collection of the above nibbles	

SALADS

CLASSIC v

mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, house dressing

TABBOULEH D/V

bulgar wheat, herbs, tomato

WALDORF D/GF/N/V

celery, apple, raisins, mayonnaise

BLUE CHEESE SLAW GF/V

Yorkshire blue cheese, carrot, red cabbage, mayonnaise

BACON & BRIOCHE

brioche croutons, crispy bacon, red onion, egg

····· SIDES ·····

YOUR CHOICE OF

Jersey royal potatoes in	£3.50	Chunky chips v	£3.50
garlic butter <i>GF/V</i>		Honey roast chantennay	£3
Spring greens & bacon <i>GF</i>	£3.50	carrots <i>GF/V</i>	
Fries <i>v</i>	£3	Roast new potatoes D/GF/V	£3